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Investment PerformanceInvestment Holdings

Individual Institutional Exposures

% of portfolio

BEN

CBA

WBC

NSW TCl

SUN

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Term to Maturities

Investment Policy Compliance

Total Credit Exposure

g Portfolio Exposure g Investment Policy Limit

% of portfolio

TC

BBB

A

AA

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Specific Sub Limits

Between 3 and 10 years 6,750,000 5% 50% a

Between 5 and 10 years 0 0% 25% a

Face
Value ($)

Policy
Max

Between 0 and 1 years 111,496,163 87% 100% a

Between 1 and 10 years 16,350,000 13% 70% a

127,846,163

Face
Value ($)

Current
Value ($)

Cash 17,596,128 17,596,128

Floating Rate Note 29,650,000 29,889,767
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Term Deposit 71,000,000 72,191,022
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Term Deposits

Maturity
Date

Face
Value ($)

Current
Rate (%)

Institution
Credit
Rating

Purchase
Price ($)

Purchase
Date

Current
Value ($)

Deal
No.

Accrued
Interest ($)

Next
Interest

Date
Reference

25-Nov-25 3,000,000.00 4.7300% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 25-Mar-25 3,085,917.53 545953 85,917.53 At Maturity

16-Dec-25 3,000,000.00 4.7000% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 12-Mar-25 3,090,394.52 545909 90,394.52 At Maturity

6-Jan-26 3,000,000.00 4.6500% National Australia Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 4-Mar-25 3,092,490.41 545844 92,490.41 At Maturity

13-Jan-26 3,000,000.00 4.3500% Bank of Queensland A- 3,000,000.00 9-Jul-25 3,041,116.44 546248 41,116.44 At Maturity

13-Jan-26 4,000,000.00 4.7000% Suncorp Bank AA- 4,000,000.00 5-Mar-25 4,124,131.51 545851 124,131.51 At Maturity

20-Jan-26 3,000,000.00 4.3300% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 25-Jun-25 3,045,909.86 546200 45,909.86 At Maturity

20-Feb-26 2,000,000.00 4.8500% Westpac Group AA- 2,000,000.00 20-Feb-24 2,019,400.00 544856 19,400.00 Quarterly Green

24-Feb-26 3,000,000.00 4.4200% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 20-Jun-25 3,048,680.55 546187 48,680.55 At Maturity

Cash Accounts
Face

Value ($)
Current

Rate (%)
Institution

Credit
Rating

Current
Value ($)

Deal
No.

Reference

5,115.16 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 5,115.16 120801 Hollywood Av CP

6,244.60 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 6,244.60 120800 Eastgate CP

7,529.36 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 7,529.36 120796 Cemetery Funds

52,359.06 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 52,359.06 370151 Library Gift

90,390.53 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 90,390.53 120799 Library CP

124,242.51 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 124,242.51 120795 Trust Funds

804,583.43 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 804,583.43 120797 Depositor Funds

985,465.04 0.0000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 985,465.04 120794 General Funds

15,520,198.09 3.6000% Commonwealth Bank of Australia AA- 15,520,198.09 120789 24hr Call

17,596,127.78 3.1753% 17,596,127.78

Managed Funds

Face
Value ($)

Monthly
Return

(%)
Institution

Credit
Rating

Funds Name
Current

Value ($)
Deal

No.
Reference

9,600,035.16 1.6960% NSW T-Corp (LT) TCl Long Term Growth Fund 9,600,035.16 538089

9,600,035.16 1.6960% 9,600,035.16

Waverley Council
Investment Holdings Report - October 2025

Waverley Council - Investment Summary Report Page 3 of 16.



Maturity
Date

Face
Value ($)

Current
Rate (%)

Institution
Credit
Rating

Purchase
Price ($)

Purchase
Date

Current
Value ($)

Deal
No.

Accrued
Interest ($)

Next
Interest

Date
Reference

25-Feb-26 3,000,000.00 4.6500% National Australia Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 27-Feb-25 3,094,401.37 545832 94,401.37 At Maturity

17-Mar-26 3,000,000.00 4.6700% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 18-Mar-25 3,087,514.52 545937 87,514.52 At Maturity

17-Mar-26 3,000,000.00 4.8400% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 19-Mar-24 3,090,302.47 544951 90,302.47 Annually

24-Mar-26 3,000,000.00 4.6200% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 25-Mar-25 3,083,919.45 545954 83,919.45 At Maturity

17-Apr-26 3,000,000.00 5.0300% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 17-Apr-24 3,081,858.08 545017 81,858.08 Annually Green

29-Apr-26 3,000,000.00 4.1200% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 20-Aug-25 3,024,720.00 546363 24,720.00 At Maturity Green

5-May-26 3,000,000.00 4.1200% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 1-Sep-25 3,020,656.44 546401 20,656.44 At Maturity Green

5-May-26 3,000,000.00 4.1500% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 5-Sep-25 3,019,442.47 546444 19,442.47 At Maturity Green

10-Jun-26 3,000,000.00 4.2100% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 11-Jun-25 3,049,481.92 546153 49,481.92 At Maturity

17-Jun-26 3,000,000.00 4.1900% Suncorp Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 16-Sep-25 3,015,841.64 546579 15,841.64 At Maturity

21-Jul-26 3,000,000.00 4.1100% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 27-Aug-25 3,022,295.34 546382 22,295.34 Quarterly Green

22-Jul-26 3,000,000.00 4.1500% National Australia Bank AA- 3,000,000.00 22-Oct-25 3,003,410.96 546741 3,410.96 At Maturity

4-Aug-26 2,000,000.00 4.1000% Westpac Group AA- 2,000,000.00 2-Sep-25 2,013,479.45 546408 13,479.45 At Maturity Green

20-Aug-26 3,000,000.00 4.1000% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 20-Aug-25 3,024,600.00 546362 24,600.00 At Maturity Green

30-Sep-26 3,000,000.00 4.2000% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 1-Oct-25 3,010,701.37 546625 10,701.37 At Maturity Green

2-Nov-26 3,000,000.00 4.3300% Westpac Group AA- 3,000,000.00 31-Oct-25 3,000,355.89 546786 355.89 At Maturity Green

71,000,000.00 4.4325% 71,000,000.00 72,191,022.19 1,191,022.19

Floating Rate Notes

Maturity
Date

Face
Value ($)

Current
Rate (%)

Security Name
Credit
Rating

Purchase
Price ($)

Purchase
Date

Current
Value ($)

Deal
No.

Accrued
Interest ($)

Next
Coupon

Date
Reference

2-Dec-25 2,250,000.00 4.0935% BEN Snr FRN (Dec25) BBSW+0.52% A- 2,250,000.00 2-Dec-20 2,265,338.12 540603 15,140.34 2-Dec-25

24-Feb-26 1,300,000.00 4.0047% SUN Snr FRN (Feb26) BBSW+0.45% AA- 1,300,000.00 24-Feb-21 1,310,089.05 540958 9,699.05 24-Nov-25

4-Mar-26 4,000,000.00 4.2131% NPBS Snr FRN (Mar26) BBSW+0.63% BBB+ 4,000,000.00 4-Mar-21 4,028,499.16 540983 26,779.16 4-Dec-25

15-May-26 1,000,000.00 4.8665% BEN Snr FRN (May26) BBSW+1.25% A- 1,000,000.00 15-May-23 1,014,809.64 544084 10,399.64 17-Nov-25

18-Jun-26 4,000,000.00 4.2089% BEN Snr FRN (Jun26) BBSW+0.65% A- 4,000,000.00 18-Jun-21 4,025,414.97 541523 20,294.97 18-Dec-25

15-Sep-26 3,750,000.00 4.0602% SUN Snr FRN (Sep26) BBSW+0.48% AA- 3,750,000.00 15-Sep-21 3,771,180.76 541877 19,605.76 15-Dec-25

23-Dec-26 5,000,000.00 3.9660%CBA Green Snr FRN (Dec26) BBSW+0.41% AA- 5,000,000.00 23-Sep-21 5,020,538.22 541916 21,188.22 23-Dec-25
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Maturity
Date

Face
Value ($)

Current
Rate (%)

Security Name
Credit
Rating

Purchase
Price ($)

Purchase
Date

Current
Value ($)

Deal
No.

Accrued
Interest ($)

Next
Coupon

Date
Reference

14-May-27 1,600,000.00 4.6120% BEN Snr FRN (May27) BBSW+1.00% A- 1,600,000.00 14-May-24 1,625,827.42 545080 15,971.42 14-Nov-25

18-Mar-30 3,200,000.00 4.3889% NAB Snr FRN (Mar30) BBSW+0.83% AA- 3,200,000.00 18-Mar-25 3,233,029.53 545905 16,930.33 18-Dec-25

21-May-30 750,000.00 4.5016% SUN Snr FRN (May30) BBSW+0.93% AA- 750,000.00 21-May-25 761,542.40 546059 6,659.90 21-Nov-25

13-Jun-30 2,800,000.00 4.5302% ING Snr FRN (Jun30) BBSW+0.95% A 2,800,000.00 13-Jun-25 2,833,497.54 546125 16,333.54 15-Dec-25

29,650,000.00 4.2331% 29,650,000.00 29,889,766.81 179,002.33

Waverley Council
Investment Holdings Report - October 2025

Waverley Council - Investment Summary Report Page 5 of 16.



Investment Deal No. Comments
Face

Value ($)
Settlement

Date
Maturity

Date
Interest

Received ($)
Days

Interest
Accrued ($)

Yield
(% pa)

Floating Rate Note

BEN Snr FRN (Dec25) BBSW+0.52% 540603 2,250,000.00 2-Dec-20 2-Dec-25 0.00 31 7,822.51 4.09%

SUN Snr FRN (Feb26) BBSW+0.45% 540958 1,300,000.00 24-Feb-21 24-Feb-26 0.00 31 4,421.62 4.00%

NPBS Snr FRN (Mar26) BBSW+0.63% 540983 4,000,000.00 4-Mar-21 4-Mar-26 0.00 31 14,313.00 4.21%

BEN Snr FRN (May26) BBSW+1.25% 544084 1,000,000.00 15-May-23 15-May-26 0.00 31 4,133.19 4.87%

BEN Snr FRN (Jun26) BBSW+0.65% 541523 4,000,000.00 18-Jun-21 18-Jun-26 0.00 31 14,298.73 4.21%

SUN Snr FRN (Sep26) BBSW+0.48% 541877 3,750,000.00 15-Sep-21 15-Sep-26 0.00 31 12,931.46 4.06%

CBA Green Snr FRN (Dec26) BBSW+0.41% 541916 5,000,000.00 23-Sep-21 23-Dec-26 0.00 31 16,841.92 3.97%

BEN Snr FRN (May27) BBSW+1.00% 545080 1,600,000.00 14-May-24 14-May-27 0.00 31 6,267.27 4.61%

NAB Snr FRN (Mar30) BBSW+0.83% 545905 3,200,000.00 18-Mar-25 18-Mar-30 0.00 31 11,928.19 4.39%

SUN Snr FRN (May30) BBSW+0.93% 546059 750,000.00 21-May-25 21-May-30 0.00 31 2,867.46 4.50%

ING Snr FRN (Jun30) BBSW+0.95% 546125 2,800,000.00 13-Jun-25 13-Jun-30 0.00 31 10,773.18 4.53%

0.00 106,598.53 4.23%

Term Deposits

Westpac Group 545539 3,000,000.00 2-Oct-24 1-Oct-25 143,306.30 0 0.00

National Australia Bank 545846 2,000,000.00 4-Mar-25 7-Oct-25 55,884.93 6 1,545.20 4.70%

National Australia Bank 545831 3,000,000.00 27-Feb-25 29-Oct-25 94,257.53 28 10,816.43 4.70%

Suncorp Bank 545953 3,000,000.00 25-Mar-25 25-Nov-25 0.00 31 12,051.78 4.73%

Suncorp Bank 545909 3,000,000.00 12-Mar-25 16-Dec-25 0.00 31 11,975.34 4.70%

National Australia Bank 545844 3,000,000.00 4-Mar-25 6-Jan-26 0.00 31 11,847.94 4.65%

Bank of Queensland 546248 3,000,000.00 9-Jul-25 13-Jan-26 0.00 31 11,083.56 4.35%

Suncorp Bank 545851 4,000,000.00 5-Mar-25 13-Jan-26 0.00 31 15,967.13 4.70%

Suncorp Bank 546200 3,000,000.00 25-Jun-25 20-Jan-26 0.00 31 11,032.60 4.33%

Westpac Group 544856 2,000,000.00 20-Feb-24 20-Feb-26 0.00 31 8,238.36 4.85%

Suncorp Bank 546187 3,000,000.00 20-Jun-25 24-Feb-26 0.00 31 11,261.92 4.42%

National Australia Bank 545832 3,000,000.00 27-Feb-25 25-Feb-26 0.00 31 11,847.95 4.65%

Suncorp Bank 544951 3,000,000.00 19-Mar-24 17-Mar-26 0.00 31 12,332.06 4.84%

Waverley Council
Accrued Interest Report - October 2025
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Investment Deal No. Comments
Face

Value ($)
Settlement

Date
Maturity

Date
Interest

Received ($)
Days

Interest
Accrued ($)

Yield
(% pa)

Suncorp Bank 545937 3,000,000.00 18-Mar-25 17-Mar-26 0.00 31 11,898.90 4.67%

Suncorp Bank 545954 3,000,000.00 25-Mar-25 24-Mar-26 0.00 31 11,771.50 4.62%

Westpac Group 545017 3,000,000.00 17-Apr-24 17-Apr-26 0.00 31 12,816.16 5.03%

Westpac Group 546363 3,000,000.00 20-Aug-25 29-Apr-26 0.00 31 10,497.53 4.12%

Westpac Group 546401 3,000,000.00 1-Sep-25 5-May-26 0.00 31 10,497.54 4.12%

Westpac Group 546444 3,000,000.00 5-Sep-25 5-May-26 0.00 31 10,573.98 4.15%

Suncorp Bank 546153 3,000,000.00 11-Jun-25 10-Jun-26 0.00 31 10,726.85 4.21%

Suncorp Bank 546579 3,000,000.00 16-Sep-25 17-Jun-26 0.00 31 10,675.89 4.19%

Westpac Group 546382 3,000,000.00 27-Aug-25 21-Jul-26 0.00 31 10,472.05 4.11%

National Australia Bank 546741 3,000,000.00 22-Oct-25 22-Jul-26 0.00 10 3,410.96 4.15%

Westpac Group 546408 2,000,000.00 2-Sep-25 4-Aug-26 0.00 31 6,964.38 4.10%

Westpac Group 546362 3,000,000.00 20-Aug-25 20-Aug-26 0.00 31 10,446.58 4.10%

Westpac Group 546625 3,000,000.00 1-Oct-25 30-Sep-26 0.00 31 10,701.37 4.20%

Westpac Group 546786 3,000,000.00 31-Oct-25 2-Nov-26 0.00 1 355.89 4.33%

293,448.76 261,809.85 4.46%
Grand Totals 293,448.76 368,408.38 4.39%
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Portfolio Annualised Return AusBond BB Index Annualised Return

Historical Performance Summary (%pa)
Portfolio Annualised BB Index Outperformance

Oct 2025 5.39% 3.55% 1.84%

Last 3 months 5.50% 3.67% 1.83%

Last 6 months 5.92% 3.78% 2.14%

Financial Year to Date 5.48% 3.65% 1.83%

Last 12 months 5.35% 4.11% 1.24%

Annualised Monthly Return
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Portfolio Rolling 12 month Return AusBond BB Index Rolling 12 month Return

Historical Performance Summary (% actual)
Portfolio Annualised BB Index Outperformance

Oct 2025 0.45% 0.30% 0.15%

Last 3 months 1.36% 0.91% 0.45%

Last 6 months 2.94% 1.89% 1.05%

Financial Year to Date 1.81% 1.22% 0.59%

Last 12 months 5.35% 4.11% 1.24%

Rolling 12 month return
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Current Breakdown Historical Portfolio Exposure to NFF Lending ADIs and SRIs

ADI Lending Status * Current Month ($) Previous Month ($)

Fossil Fuel Lending ADIs `

Commonwealth Bank of Australia 17,596,128 20,111,881 `

ING Bank Australia 2,800,000 2,800,000 `

National Australia Bank 12,200,000 14,200,000 `

32,596,128 25% 37,111,881 29%

Non Fossil Fuel Lending ADIs `

Bank of Queensland 3,000,000 3,000,000 `

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank 8,850,000 8,850,000 `

Newcastle Greater Mutual Group 4,000,000 4,000,000 `

Suncorp Bank 36,800,000 36,800,000 `

52,650,000 41% 52,650,000 41%

Other `

NSW T-Corp (LT) 9,600,035 9,439,930 `

9,600,035 8% 9,439,930 7%

Socially Responsible Investment `

CBA (Green) 5,000,000 5,000,000 `

Westpac Group (Green TD) 28,000,000 25,000,000 `

33,000,000 26% 30,000,000 23%

127,846,163 129,201,811

* source: Marketforces & APRA

Percentages may not add up to 100% due to rounding
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Individual Institutional Exposures

% of portfolio

BEN

CBA

WBC

NSW TCl

SUN

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Term to MaturitiesTotal Credit Exposure

% of portfolio

TC

BBB

A

AA

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
% of portfolio

1 to 10 yrs

0 to 1 yrs

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

 

Portfolio Exposure Investment Policy Limit

Institution
% of

portfolio
Investment
Policy Limit

Suncorp Bank (AA-) 29% 0.575691900707977650% a

NSW T-Corp (TCl) 8% 0.500603494074440715% a

Westpac Group (AA-) 22% 0.438026446190852450% a

Commonwealth Bank of Australia (AA-) 18% 0.3534893410409926750% a

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank (A-) 7% 0.23074607192618430% a

Newcastle Greater Mutual Group (BBB+) 3% 0.2085840252586911315% a

National Australia Bank (AA-) 10% 0.1908543801260142750% a

Bank of Queensland (A-) 2% 0.0782190074326047430% a

ING Bank Australia (A) 2% 0.0730044069370977530% a

Face                
Value ($)

Policy
Max

Between 0 and 1 years 111,496,163 87% 100% a

Between 1 and 10 years 16,350,000 13% 70% a

127,846,163

Specific Sub Limits

Between 3 and 10 years 6,750,000 5% 50% a

Between 5 and 10 years 0 0% 25% a

a = compliant
r = non-compliant

Credit Rating Group
Face

Value ($)
Policy

Max
AA 99,596,128 78% 100% a

A 14,650,000 11% 70% a

BBB 4,000,000 3% 35% a

TC 9,600,035 8% 30% a

127,846,163 1

Waverley Council
Investment Policy Compliance Report - October 2025
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Individual Institutional Exposure ChartsIndividual Institutional Exposures

Current Exposures Policy Limit Capacity

Bank of Queensland (A-) 3,000,000 2% 38,353,849 30% 35,353,849

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank (A-) 8,850,000 7% 38,353,849 30% 29,503,849

Commonwealth Bank of Australia (AA-) 22,596,128 18% 63,923,081 50% 41,326,953

ING Bank Australia (A) 2,800,000 2% 38,353,849 30% 35,553,849

National Australia Bank (AA-) 12,200,000 10% 63,923,081 50% 51,723,081

Newcastle Greater Mutual Group (BBB+) 4,000,000 3% 19,176,924 15% 15,176,924

NSW T-Corp (TCl) 9,600,035 8% 19,176,924 15% 9,576,889

Suncorp Bank (AA-) 36,800,000 29% 63,923,081 50% 27,123,081

Westpac Group (AA-) 28,000,000 22% 63,923,081 50% 35,923,081

127,846,163
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Actual Cashflows for October 2025

Date Deal No. Cashflow Counterparty Asset Type Cashflow Description Amount

1-Oct-25 545539
Westpac Group Term Deposit Maturity: Face Value 3,000,000.00

Westpac Group Term Deposit Maturity: Interest Received/Paid 143,306.30

Deal Total 3,143,306.30

1-Oct-25 546625 Westpac Group Term Deposit Settlement: Face Value -3,000,000.00

Deal Total -3,000,000.00

Day Total 143,306.30

7-Oct-25 545846
National Australia Bank Term Deposit Maturity: Face Value 2,000,000.00

National Australia Bank Term Deposit Maturity: Interest Received/Paid 55,884.93

Deal Total 2,055,884.93

Day Total 2,055,884.93

22-Oct-25 546741 National Australia Bank Term Deposit Settlement: Face Value -3,000,000.00

Deal Total -3,000,000.00

Day Total -3,000,000.00

29-Oct-25 545831
National Australia Bank Term Deposit Maturity: Face Value 3,000,000.00

National Australia Bank Term Deposit Maturity: Interest Received/Paid 94,257.53

Deal Total 3,094,257.53

Day Total 3,094,257.53

31-Oct-25 546786 Westpac Group Term Deposit Settlement: Face Value -3,000,000.00

Deal Total -3,000,000.00

Day Total -3,000,000.00

Total for Month -706,551.23

Date Deal No. Cashflow Counterparty Asset Type Cashflow Description Amount

14-Nov-25 545080 BEN Snr FRN (May27) BBSW+1.00% Floating Rate Note Coupon Date 18,599.63

Deal Total 18,599.63

Forecast Cashflows for November 2025

Waverley Council
Cashflows Report - October 2025
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Date Deal No. Cashflow Counterparty Asset Type Cashflow Description Amount

Day Total 18,599.63

17-Nov-25 544084 BEN Snr FRN (May26) BBSW+1.25% Floating Rate Note Coupon Date 12,532.90

Deal Total 12,532.90

Day Total 12,532.90

20-Nov-25 544856 Westpac Group Term Deposit During: Interest Received/Paid Dates 24,449.32

Deal Total 24,449.32

Day Total 24,449.32

21-Nov-25 546059 SUN Snr FRN (May30) BBSW+0.93% Floating Rate Note Coupon Date 8,509.87

Deal Total 8,509.87

Day Total 8,509.87

24-Nov-25 540958 SUN Snr FRN (Feb26) BBSW+0.45% Floating Rate Note Coupon Date 12,979.62

Deal Total 12,979.62

Day Total 12,979.62

25-Nov-25 545953
Suncorp Bank Term Deposit Maturity: Face Value 3,000,000.00

Suncorp Bank Term Deposit Maturity: Interest Received/Paid 95,247.95

Deal Total 3,095,247.95

Day Total 3,095,247.95

27-Nov-25 546382 Westpac Group Term Deposit During: Interest Received/Paid Dates 31,078.36

Deal Total 31,078.36

Day Total 31,078.36

Total for Month 3,203,397.64

Waverley Council
Cashflows Report - October 2025
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Upcoming Weekly Cashflows Forecast (52 weeks)
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Upcoming Monthly Cashflows Forecast (24 months)
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